
Regionale Congo
Balen 9.2.2025

hamok

Helena MAES
hamok
Course : D:Zwart Midden
Distance : 5340m
Time : 0:51:37 (9'40"/km)

3/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tina LINTEN 0:47:51
2. Sofie HERREMANS 0:50:56

1. 145 00:03:11 294m 10'50"/km
2. 132 00:01:29 00:04:40 139m 10'40"/km
3. 143 00:02:30 00:07:10 263m 9'30"/km
4. 104 00:01:58 00:09:08 238m 8'16"/km
5. 105 00:00:28 00:09:36 67m 6'58"/km
6. 106 00:00:59 00:10:35 182m 5'24"/km
7. 107 00:02:41 00:13:16 429m 6'15"/km
8. 109 00:01:45 00:15:01 268m 6'32"/km
9. 124 00:03:26 00:18:27 361m 9'31"/km

10. 110 00:01:18 00:19:45 154m 8'26"/km
11. 111 00:02:34 00:22:19 274m 9'22"/km
12. 112 00:02:17 00:24:36 292m 7'49"/km
13. 115 00:07:01 00:31:37 924m 7'36"/km
14. 160 00:03:46 00:35:23 249m 15'08"/km
15. 117 00:07:19 00:42:42 377m 19'24"/km
16. 119 00:03:29 00:46:11 404m 8'37"/km
17. 120 00:02:55 00:49:06 158m 18'28"/km
18. 69 00:01:22 00:50:28 177m 7'43"/km
19. 999 00:01:09 00:51:37 86m 13'22"/km
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